encampment sites, traffic accidents, and other incidents in which the CITY 
determines is hazardous to CITY employees or citizens.

NOW THEREFORE, the parties agree as follows:  

1. The compensation identified in Section 5 is amended to increase the total price of 
the Agreement by Three Hundred Sixty Thousand dollars ($360,000), not to exceed 
the amount of Four Hundred Forty-Five Thousand dollars ($445,000).

All other terms and conditions of the Original Agreement not amended herein, remain 
in full force and effect.

In Witness Whereof, the parties hereto have caused this Contract to be executed 
and attested by their respective officers thereunto duly authorized.

[...]

incorporated in the work or services performed pursuant to this Contract shall be new, 
or the latest model and of the most suitable grade for the purpose intended. All work 
shall be performed in a skilled and workmanlike manner.

6        PRICE

CITY shall pay to CONTRACTOR an amount not to exceed Fourteen Million Eight 
Hundred Two Thousand Nine Hundred Ninety dollars ($14802990) for the completion 

of all the work and services described in Section 2, which sum shall include all costs 
or expenses incurred by CONTRACTOR, payable as follows:  

As set forth in the following exhibits attached hereto and made part herein by 
reference: